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Peony Linear Pendant
By Studio M

LUMINOUS FLUX . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 2500 lumens

LUMENS/WATT . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 555.56

LAMP COLOR . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 3000K

COLOR RENDERING . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 90 CRI

LAMP LIFE . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 50000 hours

PRODUCT DIMENSIONS . . . . . . . . . . Adjustable Overall Height: 27.5" to 64"

Technical Information

COUNTRY OF ORIGIN . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . China

INTEGRATED LED MODULE . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 8 x LED/4.5W/120V LED

DIMENSIONS . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 40"L x 18"H

DIMMER . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . Low Voltage Electronic

WATTAGE . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 36W

BODY FINISH . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . Polished Nickel

COLOR . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . Clear

Specifications

Description

The Peony Pendant is a constellation of glass
blossoms connected with gleaming steel rods.
Each flower shines, made of two hand-blown
glass dishes with frosted centers and a cluster of
crystal petals in between. LED lights glow among
the crystals, bringing the charming floral motif to
life.

Shown in polished nickel / clear
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